DuellschieBen ZSV Borna 9.10.2021

Startnr.

5

6

7

8

9

1

12

13

14

+ Punkte

- Punkte

Gewonnen

Platz

14

24

27

13

21

23

15

27

15

27

10

12

28

11

21

22

25

17

27

15

10

23

20

Mannschaft
Andreas Gilgen
Caro Lutz
Dominic | Sebastian
Tim Soren
Rene Leo
Horst Nils
Dave Alex
Naune Leon
Peetz THW
Annek. Diti
Frank Michael

11

10
1 3
3 0
3 2
1 3
1 3
1 3
3 2
3 1
2 3
2 3

29

13
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